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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 33 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
10.12.2023 - 17:18 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:05.95 Danijela Đinaković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 16 1:06.01 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Obninsk (RUS) 18.03.2014
MNE - 14 1:11.06 Ivana Peruško PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 16.11.2003
MNE - 12 1:13.24 Jana Borović PVKBDR Podgorica 06.08.2023
MNE - 10 1:26.46 Tara Petrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 12 B.Rivijera,BD 1:10.89 532
*** Zvanično REKORD MNE ***

50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:10.89 35.83

2. Jovana Kuljača 19 B.Rivijera,BD 1:14.02 467
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.02 38.60

3. Mia Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:14.66 455
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:14.66 38.56

4. Ana Marija Kustudić 18 B.Rivijera,BD 1:18.12 397
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:18.12 40.03

5. Jasna Vučinić 12 Budućnost,PG 1:20.41 364
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:20.41 40.00

6. Alisa Galijakbarova 13 Budućnost,PG 1:20.43 364
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:20.43 40.65

7. Maša Kusovac 17 B.Rivijera,BD 1:21.69 347
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.69 43.26

8. Andrea Kustudić 13 B.Rivijera,BD 1:23.42 326
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:23.42 41.61

9. Marija Gardašević 14 Jadran, HN 1:25.99 298
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:25.99 44.10

10. Lana Komnenović 14 Nikšić, NK 1:26.48 293
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:26.48 43.61

11. Janja Đurđić 16 Nikšić, NK 1:27.47 283
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:27.47 43.54

12. Tara Petrović 10 Jadran, HN 1:27.59 282
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.59 45.13

13. Majda Tomašević 12 Nikšić, NK 1:29.61 263
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:29.61 45.73

14. Bojana Jovanović 10 Jadran, HN 1:30.86 252
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:30.86 46.86

15. Maja Plamenac 12 Primorac, KO 1:32.69 238
50m: 44.37 44.37 100m: 1:32.69 48.32

16. Ana Bojanić 12 Aquatic V,PG 1:33.92 228
50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:33.92 47.48

17. Nađa Brđanin 13 Jadran, HN 1:34.21 226
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:34.21 48.72

18. Maja Malović 11 Budućnost,PG 1:34.89 221
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:34.89 49.52

19. Anja Vukasojević 12 Nikšić, NK 1:35.82 215
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:35.82 49.11
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 33, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

20. Saša Rađenović 13 B.Rivijera,BD 1:36.01 214
50m: 46.08 46.08 100m: 1:36.01 49.93

21. Sunčica Radovanović 13 Budućnost,PG 1:36.21 212
50m: 47.42 47.42 100m: 1:36.21 48.79

22. Andrijana Pribilović 11 B.Rivijera,BD 1:36.63 210
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:36.63 49.27

23. Jadranka Dabović 8 Jadran, HN 1:37.09 207
50m: 48.37 48.37 100m: 1:37.09 48.72

24. Jovana Đurđevac 15 Nikšić, NK 1:37.28 205
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:37.28 50.29

25. Hana Bojović 10 B.Rivijera,BD 1:37.35 205
50m: 50.56 50.56 100m: 1:37.35 46.79

26. Elena Pribilović 16 B.Rivijera,BD 1:37.39 205
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:37.39 50.43

27. Maša Franeta 9 B.Rivijera,BD 1:38.65 197
50m: 46.26 46.26 100m: 1:38.65 52.39

28. Sofija Jovanović 9 Aquatic V,PG 1:39.83 190
50m: 50.05 50.05 100m: 1:39.83 49.78

29. Milica Gladović 10 B.Rivijera,BD 1:41.48 181
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:41.48 48.91

30. Eleonora Tomašević 13 Budućnost,PG 1:45.55 161
50m: 51.78 51.78 100m: 1:45.55 53.77

31. Nikolija Ožegović 7 Jadran, HN 1:45.64 160
50m: 52.90 52.90 100m: 1:45.64 52.74

32. Lana Delibašić 10 Nikšić, NK 1:46.76 155
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:46.76 55.79

33. Anastasija Vuković 14 Butterfly, NK 1:46.87 155
50m: 52.31 52.31 100m: 1:46.87 54.56

34. Maša Jovanović 10 Nikšić, NK 1:51.14 138
50m: 55.01 55.01 100m: 1:51.14 56.13

35. Ksenija Petrović 10 Aquatic V,PG 1:51.33 137
50m: 54.06 54.06 100m: 1:51.33 57.27

36. Maša Malović 14 Nikšić, NK 1:53.51 129
50m: 55.64 55.64 100m: 1:53.51 57.87

37. Sofia Manojlović 14 Primorac, KO 1:55.01 124
50m: 55.36 55.36 100m: 1:55.01 59.65

38. Vladana Vujović 10 Nikšić, NK 2:02.44 103
50m: 58.07 58.07 100m: 2:02.44 1:04.37

39. Era Čobaj 9 Aquatic V,PG 2:05.39 96
50m: 1:00.52 1:00.52 100m: 2:05.39 1:04.87

40. Vasilisa Vujović 8 B.Rivijera,BD 2:05.51 95
50m: 1:02.26 1:02.26 100m: 2:05.51 1:03.25

41. Natalija Milinković 9 B.Rivijera,BD 2:10.63 85
50m: 1:01.15 1:01.15 100m: 2:10.63 1:09.48

42. Barbara Šuković 10 Aquatic V,PG 2:16.06 75
50m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 100m: 2:16.06 1:11.24
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 33, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

DSQ Petra Đurišić 13 Budućnost,PG 1:34.21
50m: 47.68 47.68 100m: 1:34.21 46.53

15 - 16 godina

1. Janja Đurđić 16 Nikšić, NK 1:27.47 283
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:27.47 43.54

2. Jovana Đurđevac 15 Nikšić, NK 1:37.28 205
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:37.28 50.29

3. Elena Pribilović 16 B.Rivijera,BD 1:37.39 205
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:37.39 50.43

13 - 14 godina

1. Mia Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:14.66 455
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:14.66 38.56

2. Alisa Galijakbarova 13 Budućnost,PG 1:20.43 364
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:20.43 40.65

3. Andrea Kustudić 13 B.Rivijera,BD 1:23.42 326
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:23.42 41.61

4. Marija Gardašević 14 Jadran, HN 1:25.99 298
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:25.99 44.10

5. Lana Komnenović 14 Nikšić, NK 1:26.48 293
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:26.48 43.61

6. Nađa Brđanin 13 Jadran, HN 1:34.21 226
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:34.21 48.72

7. Saša Rađenović 13 B.Rivijera,BD 1:36.01 214
50m: 46.08 46.08 100m: 1:36.01 49.93

8. Sunčica Radovanović 13 Budućnost,PG 1:36.21 212
50m: 47.42 47.42 100m: 1:36.21 48.79

9. Eleonora Tomašević 13 Budućnost,PG 1:45.55 161
50m: 51.78 51.78 100m: 1:45.55 53.77

10. Anastasija Vuković 14 Butterfly, NK 1:46.87 155
50m: 52.31 52.31 100m: 1:46.87 54.56

11. Maša Malović 14 Nikšić, NK 1:53.51 129
50m: 55.64 55.64 100m: 1:53.51 57.87

12. Sofia Manojlović 14 Primorac, KO 1:55.01 124
50m: 55.36 55.36 100m: 1:55.01 59.65

DSQ Petra Đurišić 13 Budućnost,PG 1:34.21
50m: 47.68 47.68 100m: 1:34.21 46.53

11 - 12 godina

1. Jana Borović 12 B.Rivijera,BD 1:10.89 532
*** Zvanično REKORD MNE ***

50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:10.89 35.83

2. Jasna Vučinić 12 Budućnost,PG 1:20.41 364
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:20.41 40.00
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Drugo zimsko državno prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju 2023
Niksić, 9. - 10.12.2023

Disciplina 33, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, 11 - 12 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

3. Majda Tomašević 12 Nikšić, NK 1:29.61 263
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:29.61 45.73

4. Maja Plamenac 12 Primorac, KO 1:32.69 238
50m: 44.37 44.37 100m: 1:32.69 48.32

5. Ana Bojanić 12 Aquatic V,PG 1:33.92 228
50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:33.92 47.48

6. Maja Malović 11 Budućnost,PG 1:34.89 221
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:34.89 49.52

7. Anja Vukasojević 12 Nikšić, NK 1:35.82 215
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:35.82 49.11

8. Andrijana Pribilović 11 B.Rivijera,BD 1:36.63 210
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:36.63 49.27

10 godina i mlađi

1. Tara Petrović 10 Jadran, HN 1:27.59 282
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.59 45.13

2. Bojana Jovanović 10 Jadran, HN 1:30.86 252
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:30.86 46.86

3. Jadranka Dabović 8 Jadran, HN 1:37.09 207
50m: 48.37 48.37 100m: 1:37.09 48.72

4. Hana Bojović 10 B.Rivijera,BD 1:37.35 205
50m: 50.56 50.56 100m: 1:37.35 46.79

5. Maša Franeta 9 B.Rivijera,BD 1:38.65 197
50m: 46.26 46.26 100m: 1:38.65 52.39

6. Sofija Jovanović 9 Aquatic V,PG 1:39.83 190
50m: 50.05 50.05 100m: 1:39.83 49.78

7. Milica Gladović 10 B.Rivijera,BD 1:41.48 181
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:41.48 48.91

8. Nikolija Ožegović 7 Jadran, HN 1:45.64 160
50m: 52.90 52.90 100m: 1:45.64 52.74

9. Lana Delibašić 10 Nikšić, NK 1:46.76 155
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:46.76 55.79

10. Maša Jovanović 10 Nikšić, NK 1:51.14 138
50m: 55.01 55.01 100m: 1:51.14 56.13

11. Ksenija Petrović 10 Aquatic V,PG 1:51.33 137
50m: 54.06 54.06 100m: 1:51.33 57.27

12. Vladana Vujović 10 Nikšić, NK 2:02.44 103
50m: 58.07 58.07 100m: 2:02.44 1:04.37

13. Era Čobaj 9 Aquatic V,PG 2:05.39 96
50m: 1:00.52 1:00.52 100m: 2:05.39 1:04.87

14. Vasilisa Vujović 8 B.Rivijera,BD 2:05.51 95
50m: 1:02.26 1:02.26 100m: 2:05.51 1:03.25

15. Natalija Milinković 9 B.Rivijera,BD 2:10.63 85
50m: 1:01.15 1:01.15 100m: 2:10.63 1:09.48

16. Barbara Šuković 10 Aquatic V,PG 2:16.06 75
50m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 100m: 2:16.06 1:11.24
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